
Simultaneously supports 
2G, 3G, 4G and iDEN 
technologies

Enables wireless 
communications 
virtually everywhere 
inside the stadiums

Communications outside 
the stadiums supported 
by an average of 12 
antennas per stadium

CAPACITY

VOICE CALLS IN ONE HOUR

SIMULTANEOUS DATA CONNECTIONS

MOBILE PHONE ANTENNAS

HYBRIFLEX

Sophisticated Distributed Antenna System (DAS) Solution 
Supports Wireless Service for Fans at 2014 World Cup
RFS’ Multi-operator Indoor Solution Provides 2G, 3G and 4G Access for 80,000 Fans per Match

Mineirão Stadium

58,000

391,000

13,000

292

12 Km

Maracanã Stadium

75,000

515,000

48,000

220

12 Km

Arena Pantanal

40,000

286,000

29,000

156

8 Km

Arena das Dunas

39,000

298,000

10,000

206

8 Km


