Sophisticated Distributed Antenna System (DAS) Solution Supports Wireless Service for Fans at 2014 World Cup

RFS' Multi-operator Indoor Solution Provides 2G, 3G and 4G Access for 80,000 Fans per Match

Simultaneously supports 2G, 3G, 4G and iDEN technologies	RFS				
 Enables wireless communications virtually everywhere inside the stadiums Communications outside the stadiums supported by an average of 12 antennas per stadium 		Maracanã Stadium	Mineirão Stadium	Arena Pantanal	Arena das Dunas
	CAPACITY	75,000	58,000	40,000	39,000
	VOICE CALLS IN ONE HOUR	515,000	391,000	286,000	298,000
	SIMULTANEOUS DATA CONNECTIONS	48,000	13,000	29,000	10,000
	MOBILE PHONE ANTENNAS	220	292	156	206
	HYBRIFLEX	12 Km	12 Km	8 Km	8 Km